AENOR AENOR

uridad Empresa
Alimentaria = Registrada

SA-0018/2008[ER-1392/2008
UNE-EN 1SO 22000 UNE-EN ISO 9001

FICHA LOGISTICA

Kiwi
Mirrors
Cdédigo 401110
Envase Botella cristal
Capacidad 1L
Graduacion 0% Vol
Vida util 18 Meses
Céd. EAN 8412168 40111 7
Coéd. DUM

Botellas por caja

Dimensiones caja
Peso caja
Euro palet
Cajas capa
N° capas

Cajas palet

Peso palet
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12

339x255x323 mm

19,7 Kg

120x80 cm

10

50

1010 Kg
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